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7ème Meeting Escalad'Eau
Geneve/ Les Acacias, 14. - 15.12.2024

Epreuve 28 Messieurs, 400m Libre 74 ans et moins
15.12.2024 - 14:30 Liste résultats
Points: AQUA 2024

Rang AN Temps Pts

10 ans et moins

1. GOMEZ AMAYA, Santiago 14 Natation Sportive Genève 6:23.94 188
50m: 43.06 43.06 150m: 2:22.82 50.00 250m: 4:01.24 48.02 350m: 5:39.28 49.00

100m: 1:32.82 49.76 200m: 3:13.22 50.40 300m: 4:50.28 49.04 400m: 6:23.94 44.66

11 - 12 ans

1. VIONNET, Simon 12 Genève Natation 5:06.53 370
50m: 35.36 35.36 150m: 1:52.62 38.80 250m: 3:10.95 38.96 350m: 4:29.27 39.17

100m: 1:13.82 38.46 200m: 2:31.99 39.37 300m: 3:50.10 39.15 400m: 5:06.53 37.26

2. HUEBER, Arno 13 Lancy Natation 5:35.83 281
50m: 39.81 39.81 150m: 2:06.60 43.58 250m: 3:32.42 42.96 350m: 4:56.95 41.67

100m: 1:23.02 43.21 200m: 2:49.46 42.86 300m: 4:15.28 42.86 400m: 5:35.83 38.88

3. GONZALEZ, Lenny 13 Genève Natation 5:46.11 257
50m: 39.74 39.74 150m: 2:08.05 43.47 250m: 3:37.35 43.78 350m: 5:04.80 42.47

100m: 1:24.58 44.84 200m: 2:53.57 45.52 300m: 4:22.33 44.98 400m: 5:46.11 41.31

4. MUJAGIC, Alem 13 Lancy Natation 6:26.17 185
50m: 43.09 43.09 150m: 2:21.71 50.33 250m: 4:00.77 50.06 350m: 5:40.84 49.70

100m: 1:31.38 48.29 200m: 3:10.71 49.00 300m: 4:51.14 50.37 400m: 6:26.17 45.33

5. PETERS, Simon 13 Genève Natation 6:30.46 179
50m: 41.87 41.87 150m: 2:21.88 49.66 250m: 4:02.34 49.34 350m: 5:42.03 49.66

100m: 1:32.22 50.35 200m: 3:13.00 51.12 300m: 4:52.37 50.03 400m: 6:30.46 48.43

13 - 14 ans

1. MORAGUEZ, Pascal 10 Natation Sportive Genève 4:35.14 511
50m: 30.17 30.17 150m: 1:38.97 34.89 250m: 2:50.18 35.53 350m: 4:01.06 35.48

100m: 1:04.08 33.91 200m: 2:14.65 35.68 300m: 3:25.58 35.40 400m: 4:35.14 34.08

2. ZWEIACKER, Charly 10 Neuchâtel 4:38.58 492
50m: 31.98 31.98 150m: 1:42.24 35.70 250m: 2:54.35 36.28 350m: 4:05.35 35.45

100m: 1:06.54 34.56 200m: 2:18.07 35.83 300m: 3:29.90 35.55 400m: 4:38.58 33.23

3. MICHALIS, Leo 11 Genève Natation 4:43.95 465
50m: 32.21 32.21 150m: 1:44.08 35.97 250m: 2:56.68 36.07 350m: 4:09.81 35.87

100m: 1:08.11 35.90 200m: 2:20.61 36.53 300m: 3:33.94 37.26 400m: 4:43.95 34.14

4. KELEHER, Luke 10 Neuchâtel 4:45.66 457
50m: 31.32 31.32 150m: 1:43.46 36.64 250m: 2:57.49 36.99 350m: 4:11.26 37.01

100m: 1:06.82 35.50 200m: 2:20.50 37.04 300m: 3:34.25 36.76 400m: 4:45.66 34.40

5. DE ANDRADE, Théo 10 Natation Sportive Genève 4:46.29 454
50m: 30.76 30.76 150m: 1:42.38 36.12 250m: 2:55.71 36.42 350m: 4:10.09 37.20

100m: 1:06.26 35.50 200m: 2:19.29 36.91 300m: 3:32.89 37.18 400m: 4:46.29 36.20

6. BORLOZ, Luca 11 Natation Sportive Genève 4:52.53 425
50m: 31.65 31.65 150m: 1:44.90 37.00 250m: 2:59.95 37.85 350m: 4:16.23 38.41

100m: 1:07.90 36.25 200m: 2:22.10 37.20 300m: 3:37.82 37.87 400m: 4:52.53 36.30

7. LAMARA, Soufian 11 Lancy Natation 4:55.06 414
50m: 33.64 33.64 150m: 1:48.37 37.13 250m: 3:03.52 37.41 350m: 4:19.33 37.59

100m: 1:11.24 37.60 200m: 2:26.11 37.74 300m: 3:41.74 38.22 400m: 4:55.06 35.73

8. PETERS, Stinj 11 Genève Natation 5:00.54 392
50m: 35.65 35.65 150m: 1:53.31 38.63 250m: 3:09.85 37.88 350m: 4:24.69 36.82

100m: 1:14.68 39.03 200m: 2:31.97 38.66 300m: 3:47.87 38.02 400m: 5:00.54 35.85

9. SURDEZ, Nolan 10 La Chaux 5:02.41 385
50m: 34.94 34.94 150m: 1:52.92 39.35 250m: 3:10.56 38.48 350m: 4:26.48 36.66

100m: 1:13.57 38.63 200m: 2:32.08 39.16 300m: 3:49.82 39.26 400m: 5:02.41 35.93
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7ème Meeting Escalad'Eau
Geneve/ Les Acacias, 14. - 15.12.2024

Epreuve 28, Garçons, 400m Libre, 13 - 14 ans

Rang AN Temps Pts

10. ALI EL WAFA, Younes 11 La Chaux 5:02.75 384
50m: 34.41 34.41 150m: 1:52.05 38.92 250m: 3:10.23 38.55 350m: 4:26.92 37.65

100m: 1:13.13 38.72 200m: 2:31.68 39.63 300m: 3:49.27 39.04 400m: 5:02.75 35.83

11. ILIK, Uluc 10 CN Plan-les-Ouates 5:06.10 371
50m: 33.35 33.35 150m: 1:50.78 38.71 250m: 3:09.49 39.20 350m: 4:28.16 38.65

100m: 1:12.07 38.72 200m: 2:30.29 39.51 300m: 3:49.51 40.02 400m: 5:06.10 37.94

12. AKABA, Idriss 10 Natation Sportive Genève 5:07.11 367
50m: 34.71 34.71 150m: 1:52.51 39.49 250m: 3:11.08 39.11 350m: 4:28.19 37.93

100m: 1:13.02 38.31 200m: 2:31.97 39.46 300m: 3:50.26 39.18 400m: 5:07.11 38.92

13. RAZAKARIVONY, Keoni 11 Neuchâtel 5:22.16 318
50m: 35.15 35.15 150m: 1:55.52 40.14 250m: 3:17.09 41.03 350m: 4:41.34 41.35

100m: 1:15.38 40.23 200m: 2:36.06 40.54 300m: 3:59.99 42.90 400m: 5:22.16 40.82

14. PERRENOUD, Dimitri 11 Neuchâtel 5:22.21 318
50m: 34.82 34.82 150m: 1:57.37 41.93 250m: 3:19.52 40.83 350m: 4:42.62 40.79

100m: 1:15.44 40.62 200m: 2:38.69 41.32 300m: 4:01.83 42.31 400m: 5:22.21 39.59

15 - 24 ans

1. BIALON, Alexandre 04 Neuchâtel 4:15.67 637
50m: 29.02 29.02 150m: 1:33.09 32.13 250m: 2:38.62 32.21 350m: 3:44.00 32.41

100m: 1:00.96 31.94 200m: 2:06.41 33.32 300m: 3:11.59 32.97 400m: 4:15.67 31.67

2. DE SOUSA CARVALHO, Rafaël 08 Lancy Natation 4:22.91 586
50m: 28.90 28.90 150m: 1:37.09 34.16 250m: 2:45.44 34.08 350m: 3:52.51 33.24

100m: 1:02.93 34.03 200m: 2:11.36 34.27 300m: 3:19.27 33.83 400m: 4:22.91 30.40

3. MEYER, Joachim 07 Genève Natation 4:23.13 585
50m: 29.19 29.19 150m: 1:35.25 33.34 250m: 2:42.68 33.20 350m: 3:50.66 33.73

100m: 1:01.91 32.72 200m: 2:09.48 34.23 300m: 3:16.93 34.25 400m: 4:23.13 32.47

4. INAN, Danny 08 Lancy Natation 4:30.38 539
50m: 30.00 30.00 150m: 1:38.65 34.96 250m: 2:48.61 34.97 350m: 3:57.80 34.39

100m: 1:03.69 33.69 200m: 2:13.64 34.99 300m: 3:23.41 34.80 400m: 4:30.38 32.58

5. TRUFFAULT, David 08 Natation Sportive Genève 4:30.88 536
50m: 29.44 29.44 150m: 1:37.51 34.67 250m: 2:47.46 35.29 350m: 3:57.99 35.76

100m: 1:02.84 33.40 200m: 2:12.17 34.66 300m: 3:22.23 34.77 400m: 4:30.88 32.89

6. MABILLARD, Guillaume 09 Genève Natation 4:34.14 517
50m: 30.36 30.36 150m: 1:38.78 34.97 250m: 2:48.84 35.20 350m: 3:59.87 35.83

100m: 1:03.81 33.45 200m: 2:13.64 34.86 300m: 3:24.04 35.20 400m: 4:34.14 34.27

7. BENYON, Scott 04 Lancy Natation 4:35.82 507
50m: 30.56 30.56 150m: 1:40.99 36.24 250m: 2:51.89 35.95 350m: 4:02.55 35.63

100m: 1:04.75 34.19 200m: 2:15.94 34.95 300m: 3:26.92 35.03 400m: 4:35.82 33.27

8. PEREIRA, Diego 07 Neuchâtel 4:36.58 503
50m: 30.93 30.93 150m: 1:41.13 35.30 250m: 2:52.46 35.27 350m: 4:02.70 34.80

100m: 1:05.83 34.90 200m: 2:17.19 36.06 300m: 3:27.90 35.44 400m: 4:36.58 33.88

9. BELAHBIB, Ilyass 09 Lancy Natation 4:42.19 474
50m: 30.75 30.75 150m: 1:42.47 36.37 250m: 2:55.25 36.49 350m: 4:08.00 35.86

100m: 1:06.10 35.35 200m: 2:18.76 36.29 300m: 3:32.14 36.89 400m: 4:42.19 34.19

10. RAMOS, Thylan Lohan 09 Natation Sportive Genève 4:42.25 474
50m: 31.21 31.21 150m: 1:41.84 35.99 250m: 2:52.92 35.11 350m: 4:05.76 36.07

100m: 1:05.85 34.64 200m: 2:17.81 35.97 300m: 3:29.69 36.77 400m: 4:42.25 36.49

11. GARCIA SOLARTE, Santiago 08 Lancy Natation 4:50.47 434
50m: 33.24 33.24 150m: 1:45.95 36.51 250m: 2:59.26 35.85 350m: 4:14.79 37.60

100m: 1:09.44 36.20 200m: 2:23.41 37.46 300m: 3:37.19 37.93 400m: 4:50.47 35.68

12. VERNACCHIO, Tiziano 09 CN Plan-les-Ouates 4:56.18 410
50m: 32.71 32.71 150m: 1:47.97 38.08 250m: 3:04.11 37.85 350m: 4:19.83 37.72

100m: 1:09.89 37.18 200m: 2:26.26 38.29 300m: 3:42.11 38.00 400m: 4:56.18 36.35
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Geneve/ Les Acacias, 14. - 15.12.2024

Epreuve 28, Messieurs, 400m Libre, 15 - 24 ans

Rang AN Temps Pts

13. HOGG, Ralph 09 Lancy Natation 4:57.19 406
50m: 32.45 32.45 150m: 1:46.69 37.62 250m: 3:02.91 38.78 350m: 4:20.40 39.54

100m: 1:09.07 36.62 200m: 2:24.13 37.44 300m: 3:40.86 37.95 400m: 4:57.19 36.79

14. POHL, Markus 08 CN Plan-les-Ouates 4:57.85 403
50m: 32.17 32.17 150m: 1:44.76 37.62 250m: 3:01.81 38.77 350m: 4:20.51 39.94

100m: 1:07.14 34.97 200m: 2:23.04 38.28 300m: 3:40.57 38.76 400m: 4:57.85 37.34

15. GILLIÉRON, Evan 09 CN Plan-les-Ouates 5:27.13 304
50m: 34.92 34.92 150m: 1:54.99 41.69 250m: 3:20.16 43.68 350m: 4:46.37 43.13

100m: 1:13.30 38.38 200m: 2:36.48 41.49 300m: 4:03.24 43.08 400m: 5:27.13 40.76

30 - 34 ans

1. LUNGHI, Giacomo 90 Genève Natation 5:53.11 242
50m: 36.89 36.89 150m: 2:00.13 43.60 250m: 3:31.70 46.90 350m: 5:06.17 47.91

100m: 1:16.53 39.64 200m: 2:44.80 44.67 300m: 4:18.26 46.56 400m: 5:53.11 46.94

40 - 44 ans

1. BAILLOD, Julien 80 Neuchâtel 4:44.08 464
50m: 33.14 33.14 150m: 1:45.19 36.59 250m: 2:58.07 36.62 350m: 4:10.06 35.96

100m: 1:08.60 35.46 200m: 2:21.45 36.26 300m: 3:34.10 36.03 400m: 4:44.08 34.02

2. MICHALIS, Alexandre 83 Genève Natation 4:45.98 455
50m: 32.08 32.08 150m: 1:44.44 36.61 250m: 2:59.11 37.35 350m: 4:11.57 36.12

100m: 1:07.83 35.75 200m: 2:21.76 37.32 300m: 3:35.45 36.34 400m: 4:45.98 34.41


